LZZ 000034033

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Āc	ddress)	
(Ai	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)
□ PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	☐ MAIL
	_	
(B	usiness Entity Name)
(D	ocument Number)	
Outful Code	O-45k	f Chahara
Certified Copies	Certificates o	Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400382736584

03/03/22--01010--006 ++25.00

22 KID -3 PH 3: 16

T. MATTHEWS MAR 14 2022

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corpo	ion Crations		
	Division of Corpo		vroll, LLC	
en n H	ECT:			
20 BA	EC1:	Name of Limite	d Liability Company	
The er	nclosed Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are subm	itted for filing.	
Please	return all correspond	dence concerning this matter to	the following:	
			Charles Bishota	
			Name of Person	
			Bishota Law, PLLC	
			Firm/Company	erson PLLC spany Ste B3-336 ss 75024 Zip Code hotalaw.com ure annual report notification) 4 402-2804 Code Daytime Telephone Number Filing Fee & Certificate of Status &
		5760	Legacy Drive, Ste B3-336	
			Address	
			Charles Bishota Name of Person Bishota Law, PLLC Firm/Company 5760 Legacy Drive, Ste B3-336 Address Plano, TX 75024 City/State and Zip Code charles@bishotalaw.com nail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) tter, please call: 214	
			City/State and Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (t	o be used for future annual report noti	fication)
For f	further information co	oncerning this matter, please ca		4
Char	rles Bishota		- / ·	
	Name o	f Person	at (ne Telephone Number
	and in a shook for th	ne following amount:		
			□ \$55.00 Filing Fee &	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee.
Y	\$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
	Mailing Addre	<u>ss:</u>		
	Registration	Section	Registration Solution of Co	
	Division of C P.O. Box 633		The Centre of	
	Tallahassee,		2415 N. Monr	oe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

22 FFF -3 PM 3: 16

MAGNIFY PAYROLL, LLC			- -
(Name of the Limited (A	Liability Compa Florida Limited	iny as it now appears on our records. Liability Company))
ne Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab orida document number		were filed on	and assigned
nis amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ing:		
. If amending name, enter the new name of the	<u>he limited liab</u>	ility company here:	
e new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	ds "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LLC"	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
nter new principal offices address, if applicab	ile:		
rincipal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS)	5439 TWIN CREEKS DRIVE	
		VALRICO, FL 33596	
nter new mailing address, if applicable: Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		5439 TWIN CREEKS DRIVE VALRICO, FL 33596	
. If amending the registered agent and/or reg ent and/or the new registered office address	<u>here</u> :	address on our records, enter t	he name of the new regis
Name of New Registered Agent:	5 120 TV	DI CDEEKS DRIVE	<u> </u>
New Registered Office Address:	5439 T W	IN CREEKS DRIVE	<u> </u>
	STA DE LO	Enter Florida street address	22506
	VARLIC	, Flo	rida 33596
		City , Flo	rida Zip Code

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Chris Novic

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR =	Manager
AMBR =	Authorized Member

<u>Title</u> MBR	Name Universal payments solutions, i.e.	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
			= Add
			■ Remove
		5439 TWIN CREEKS DRIVE, VALRICO, FL 33596	Change
			□ Remove
			□Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			□Change
			🗀 Add
			□Remove
		-	□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□ Change

		<u>.</u>		
				
				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
			_	
				
				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	ate of filing: be specific and cannot be price	or to date of filing or more the	optional) nan 90 days after filing.) Pu puirements, this date wil	rsuant to 605.0207 I not be listed as
Note: If the date inserted in this bloc	k does not meet the appli	is.		
Note: If the date inserted in this bloc document's effective date on the Dep record specifies a delayed effective	ck does not meet the application of State's record	ls.	ne earlier of: (b) The 90	Oth day after the
Note: If the date inserted in this bloc document's effective date on the Dep e record specifies a delayed effective or rd is filed. February 24th	ck does not meet the applicartment of State's record date, but not an effective	time, at 12:01 a.m. on th	ne earlier of: (b) The 90	Ith day after the
Dated	ek does not meet the applicartment of State's record date, but not an effective	time, at 12:01 a.m. on th		
Note: If the date inserted in this bloc document's effective date on the Dep e record specifies a delayed effective ord is filed. February 24th Dated	ck does not meet the applicantment of State's record date, but not an effective	time, at 12:01 a.m. on th		

Filing Fee: \$25.00